25© 2008 Thomas & Betts Limited. www.tnb-canada.com
Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders will be billed at prices in effect at time of shipment. GST NOT INCLUDED.
Trade Price Schedule EZCODE-0908-E
Effective Date: September 1, 2008
Suggested Trade Price Schedule
Numbers
(Standard package: 25 cards)
Order standard package quantities or multiples thereof.
Catalogue No. WC0009S has three sequences of 00 through 09 on a card.
WC0009D has six sequences of 00 through 09 on a card.
Suffix numbers
Solid numbers
Numbers in sequence
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2 in.
(38 mm)
3/4 in.
(19 mm)
WCZEROS 0
36 72
WC1S through WC99S 1 through 99
WC100S 100
25 50
WC101S through WC115S 101 through 115
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2 in.
(38 mm)
3/4 in.
(19 mm)
WC00S 0
36 72
WC01S through WC09S 1 through 99
Suggested Resale Per 100 Cards
(25) - 75 100+
202.70 184.25
Cat. No. Legend
Markers per Card
1-1/2 in.
(38 mm)
3/4 in.
(19 mm)
WC1-33S 1 through 33
1 2
WC34-66S 34 through 66
WC67-99S 67 through 99
WC100-124S 100 through 124
WC125-149S 125 through 149 1 2
(Standard package: 25 cards)
Order standard package quantities or multiples thereof.
Suggested Resale Per 100 Cards
(25) - 75 100+
202.70 184.25
(Standard package: 25 cards)
Order standard package quantities or multiples thereof.
Suggested Resale Per 100 Cards
(25) - 75 100+
202.70 184.25